Spine production requirements

	Type
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Outer
	115
	126
	100
	70
	77
	144
	66
	55
	

	Middle
	140
	84
	49
	66
	115
	107
	66
	35
	

	Inner
	61
	44
	33
	110
	44
	55
	66
	35
	

	Total
	316
	253
	182
	245
	236
	306
	198
	125
	

	Running Total
	316


	570
	752
	997
	1233
	1539
	1737
	1862


	


